Milbank

Jeff Meyers

Associate

- VCARD - SHARE

CONTACT jmeyers1@milbank.com

NEW YORK 55 Hudson Yards New York, NY US 10001-2163 T +1 212.530.5448 F +1 212.822.5448



Jeff Meyers is an associate in the New York office of Milbank and a member of the firm's Alternative Investments Practice.

Primary Focus & Experience

Mr. Meyer's practice focuses on representation of lenders and borrowers in domestic and crossborder financing transactions. He has worked for a variety of clients on matters involving secured lending, asset-based loans and structured investments.

Recognition & Accomplishments

Mr. Meyers earned his J.D., *summa cum laude,* from New York Law School, where he also served as the Legal Scholarship Editor of the *New York Law School Law Review,* a Harlan Scholar affiliated with the Center for Business and Financial Law, and a member of the Dean's Leadership Council. He is a recipient of the Professor Albert Kalter Award for Excellence in Tax Law. He received his undergraduate degree from Skidmore College.

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

EDUCATION

New York Law School, J.D. Skidmore College, B.A.

ADMISSIONS New York

New for

EXPERIENCE

Direct Lending and Specialty Finance	Finance	Structured Credit
Structured Finance and Securitizations	United State	s

FEATURED NEWS

Milbank Represents Lead Lender in \$455M Financing for Film and Video Game Rental Company

Milbank Represents HPS Investment Partners, LLC in Credit Facilities for Mood Media

Milbank Represents Boart Longyear in Reaching Recapitalization Agreement with Key Stakeholders

Milbank Leads \$3.5 Billion Sprint Spectrum Securitization

© 2024 Milbank LLP Attorney Advertising. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.